Lintel
| ndustrial Park

H £

T



& &

2 Lintel

- Lintel

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.



eeooH

(30

15

/ a‘E_i‘;.” DATMLIER
(30 )
(555 )
(316 ) 8
(20 )

a1

>

(25

TOYOTA

)

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.

600.0

500.0

400.0

300.0

200.0

100.0

0.0

238

-

— 44.0

51.5

51.6

GM

64.6

68.0
203

5

- 18.2 —sBmw
30.0 —

“5l —
26.3 —
289 —

50.0 —

51.0

88.0

GM

120.0

37.0 — /

85.0

200



Tier2&3

=
Tier2&3

1,200
1,000
800

600

367 3% 3@ 39D
+

35
—r

200 Tier 1 4 B 6D

400

Tier 2&3 52 1,7 ©®

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved. 3



1-3

B W

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.



o KH (NAFTA)

® NAFTA FTA,ETA
. —

«C )

B &

4,8 53
3% 4 50® ( )
40 ®
3,3 ®
33 2 3.0 ® 280
3 ® 12 2,0®
1,0® 63
4 F 11 3™ 35 3D 303 365 23
o [ ]
0¥ 9
il
* JETRO 1T

Mizu to Industry Focus(2 03 3 25H 47

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved. S



38 65 67 72 1® 5 57 92 41 59 28

49 96 39 11 57 97 36 70 57 56 49
84 13 1% 92 43 79 13 12 7 96 55
1® 13 1T 46 13 70 88 18 10 16 77
1b 14 1® 22 13 97 29 18 45 146 62
13 1% 18 70 13 43 8 1Y 18 13 13

The World Bank, Doing Busines 2 0 &

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved. 6



m GDP
GDP 1.14
57 ® 9,4 ®
| 12
u 28
= £ 2.5%

CIA World Factbo &

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.

Male

Mexico -2 0 &

6 4.8

3.6

2.4

1.2

100+
95-99
90-94
85-89
80-84
75-79
70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
20-24
15-19
10-14
5-9
0-4

Female

1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 6

CENSUS

Z



/
Tampico/ Alramira

Manzani o |

Veracruz

Lazaro Cardenas

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved. 8



Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.

de Sanchez
Roman
a

&

POLIR T
B P
il
Yahualica
de Gonzalez
Galla
o

&
TIRF T
* Tepatitlan
de Morelos

\E

TFPISNS
Guadglajara

7 J
I~

] =
- A
{70} " vills Hidalgo

/'

San Juan de
los Lagos
P s
Arandas
o

N
NI

_Sierta de ) Santiago deo .
Pénjamo - > 'Gueretara.
=]
A INE

s !
2 & . E;}I? i
il -
-1. - Santa Maria
- del Rio
f7a) #? :
e 800
E;'j i
S =
San Felipa Bl | et
A FT R
= San Luis
LFZs- T de |a Paz
Oz -7ZLoe . e
Ledn @ 57
g f

2T b el g
1377 b
rapuato
84) o A0




I 2 Lintel

Lintel (Lintel Corporation)

VA 1938 30 1 ®%

In Juarez, Chih wh w, Mex ¢o

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved. 10



I 2 Lintel

Lintel

L MISSISSIPPI

ARIZONA ¢ NEWMEXICO ¢ | ALABAMA s

| LOUISIANA—~

(Ford) @M/ SAN LUIS POTOSI
o ¢
an Luis Potosi

QUERETARO

/

Copyright®© 2 0 1 BIP ®N STE E & SUMIKIN BUS AN CORPORATION. Al Rights Reserved.

lemoreme ki
i Colinas De San Luis Ind. Park 300 Ha
Calinas De Lagos Ind. Park 280 Ha
Colinas De Ledn Ind. Park 250 Ha
Colinas Del Rincon Ind. Park 100 Ha
Santa Fe Ind. Park(I-V) 600 Ha
B Colinas De Silao Ind. Park 120 Ha
Do Tms (momes) R
Colinas De Apaseo Ind. Park 300 Ha
H Colinas De Leon I Ind. Park 150 Ha
El Colinas De San Pedro Ind. Park 200 Ha
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